

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1490 of 1990

Appellant :- Lal Matiya & Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Ravindra Rai, Nikhilesh Kumar Chaudhary

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Mukhtar Ahmad,J.

Heard counsel for the appellants.

Put up for further hearing on 23.4.2018.

Order Date :- 19.4.2018

Jaideep/-