

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1490 of 1990

Appellant :- Lal Matiya & Others

Respondent :- State

**Counsel for Appellant :- Ravindra Rai, Nikhilesh Kumar
Chaudhary**

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya), J.

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

As prayed, put up tomorrow i.e. 8.5.2018.

Order Date :- 7.5.2018

Arvind