

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1490 of 1990

Appellant :- Lal Matiya & Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Ravindra Rai, Nikhilesh Kumar
Chaudhary

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Mukhtar Ahmad,J.

Case is called in revised turn. No one appears for the appellants.

Issue non-bailable warrants against appellant no.1 Lal Matiya and
appellant no.2 Srimati Subhvati.

List this case on 5.7.2018.

Order Date :- 16.5.2018

Fhd.